
Top Three Marginal Tax Rates
for Single Filers

Top Three Marginal Tax Rates
for Single Filers

2006 Taxable
Income Thresholds

Current
Marginal Rate

2011
Marginal Rate

Proposed Post
2011 Rate

$336,550 

$154,800 

$74,200

35%

33%

28%

39.6%

36%

31%

45.2%

41.1%

35.4%

Source: Urban/Brookings Tax Policy Center


