Top Three Marginal Tax Rates for Single Filers

2006 Taxable Income Thresholds	Current Marginal Rate	2011 Marginal Rate	Proposed Post 2011 Rate
\$336,550	35%	39.6 %	45.2%
\$154,800	33%	36%	41.1%
\$74,200	28%	31%	35.4%

Source: Urban/Brookings Tax Policy Center